
PLEASANT 

VALLEY

Maintenance Projects page 1 of 2 

27

5

34

Ventura

Santa Paula

Simi Valley

Ojai

Oxnard

Thousand Oaks

Moorpark

Castaic

Fillmore

Camarillo

Port
Hueneme

1

N

District 7
Los Angeles & Ventura Counties

In Construction Phase

In Design Phase/ Planning Phase#

#

Los Angeles
   County

Sa
nt

a 
Ba

rb
ar

a
Co

un
ty

Ventura   
County

Los Angeles
   County

VIN
EY

ARD

23

150
150

SA
NTA

CLA
RA

AVE

6

7

4

5
1

2

3

23

232

126

33

118

34

33

1

1

118

126

District 7 Graphic Services • Ventura Project Maps (Maintenance) • 12/2/19 

noitacoLMP etuoR ytnuoCAE.oN Type of Work Funding 
Type Const. Cap.

1 4W270 VEN 101  PM 8.9/11.5 From 1.1 Mile West of Wendy Dr. 
to Conejo Creek Bridge

Rubberized Bonded Wearing
Course - Gap Graded SB1 $2,412,000 

2 4W280 VEN 33  PM 6.3/11.2 From Parkview Dr. to SR-150 Slurry Seal, Digouts and 
Shoulder Backing SB1 $1,602,000 

3 4W290 VEN 118  PM 0.4/11.0 From SR-126 to Donlon Rd. Slurry Seal, Digouts and 
Shoulder Backing SB1 $2,480,000 

4 4W230 LA 101  PM 0.0/38.2
VEN 101  PM 0.0/43.6     From L.A. County Line to Santa Barbara County Line Change 4” Striping to 6” Striping SB1 $13,212,000 

5 3W710 VEN 23  PM 3.2/11.4      
VEN 101  PM 1.6/9.0

From US-101 to New LA Ave.
From Hampshire Rd. to 1 Mile North of Wendy Dr.

Slurry Seal, Digouts and Slab 
Replacement SB1 $2,401,000 

6 4W590 VEN 33 PM 11.2/29.6                   
VEN 33 PM 40.0/48.5

From SR-150 to Tule Circle, 
From Gypsum Mine Rd. to Ozena Rd.

Slurry Seal, Digouts and 
Shoulder Backing HM $6,200,000 

7 4W660 VEN 126 PM 
R10.0/R13.0 ,005$MHtnemecalpeR balS.rD kcollaH ot .nL ddoT morF 000 



PLEASANT 

VALLEY

Maintenance Projects page 2 of 2 

27

5

34

Ventura

Santa Paula

Simi Valley

Ojai

Oxnard

Thousand Oaks

Moorpark

Castaic

Fillmore

Camarillo

Port
Hueneme

1

N

District 7
Los Angeles & Ventura Counties

In Construction Phase

In Design Phase/ Planning Phase#

#

Los Angeles
   County

Sa
nt

a 
Ba

rb
ar

a
Co

un
ty

Ventura   
County

Los Angeles
   County

VIN
EY

ARD

23

150
150

SA
NTA

CLA
RA

AVE

12

11

8

13
14

9

10
23

232

126

33

118

34

33

1

1

118

126

District 7 Graphic Services • Ventura Project Maps (Maintenance) • 12/2/19 

noitacoLMP etuoR ytnuoCAE.oN Type of Work Funding 
Type Const. Cap.

8 4W620 VEN 1 PM 9.7/R15.1 From Calleguas Creek to Pleasant Valley Rd. Slurry Seal, Digouts and 
Shoulder Backing HM $2,500,000 

9 4W820 VEN 101 PM 17.7 At Central Ave. OC Bridge No.52-0270 Damaged Girder Replacement HM $1,060,000 

10 3W690 VEN 34 PM 14.0/17.7 From Temple Ave. to SR-118 Slurry Seal, Digouts and 
Shoulder Backing HM $2,448,000 

11 4P420 VEN 101 PM 31.5/32.7 From West Main St. to SR-1 Cold Plane and Overlay Bike Path Minor $290,000 

12 4P430 VEN 101 PM 39.0/39.2 At SR-1/Old PCH Interchang  000,062$roniMgnivaP pmaRe

13 balS33-RS ot .tS niaM morF0.13/7.62 MP 101 NEV056W4  Replacement HM $700,000 

14 4P800 VEN 101 PM 31.7/32.5 At Northbound Main St. Onramp Replace Broken V-ditch and 
Damaged Pipes Minor $314,000 

15 4W500

VEN 1 PM 4.5
VEN 23 PM R5.6/R7.2
VEN 34 PM R13.3
VEN 101 PM 
R34.7/R39.8
VEN 118 PM 5.0/R32.4
VEN 126 PM 4.4/R7.0

Various Locations (Not shown on map.)

Bridge Deck Methacrylate, Joint 
Seals, Spall Repair and 
Approach Slab
(20 Structures)

HM $1,500,000 

16 4W120
VEN 23 PM R3.3/R8.2
VEN 33 PM 50.7
VEN 101 PM 1.6/30.1

Various Locations (Not shown on map.)
Bridge Deck Methacrylate, Spall 
Repair and Joint Seal 
(18 Structures)

SB1 $1,394,000 




