Maintenance Projects page 1 of 2

No.	EA	County Route PM	Location	Type of Work	Funding Type	Const. Cap.
1	4W270	VEN 101 PM 8.9/11.5	From 1.1 Mile West of Wendy Dr. to Conejo Creek Bridge	Rubberized Bonded Wearing Course - Gap Graded	SB1	\$2,412,000
2	4W280	VEN 33 PM 6.3/11.2	From Parkview Dr. to SR-150	Slurry Seal, Digouts and Shoulder Backing	SB1	\$1,602,000
3		VEN 118 PM 0.4/11.0	From SR-126 to Donlon Rd.	Slurry Seal, Digouts and Shoulder Backing	SB1	\$2,480,000
4	4W230	LA 101 PM 0.0/38.2 VEN 101 PM 0.0/43.6	From L.A. County Line to Santa Barbara County Line	Change 4" Striping to 6" Striping	SB1	\$13,212,000
5	31/1/710	VEN 23 PM 3.2/11.4 VEN 101 PM 1.6/9.0	From US-101 to New LA Ave. From Hampshire Rd. to 1 Mile North of Wendy Dr.	Slurry Seal, Digouts and Slab Replacement	SB1	\$2,401,000
6	41///590	VEN 33 PM 11.2/29.6 VEN 33 PM 40.0/48.5	From SR-150 to Tule Circle, From Gypsum Mine Rd. to Ozena Rd.	Slurry Seal, Digouts and Shoulder Backing	НМ	\$6,200,000
7	4W660	VEN 126 PM R10.0/R13.0	From Todd Ln. to Hallock Dr.	Slab Replacement	НМ	\$500,000



Maintenance Projects page 2 of 2

4W820 VEN 1 3W690 VEN 3 1 4P420 VEN 1 2 4P430 VEN 1 3 4W650 VEN 1 4 4P800 VEN 1 VEN 1 VEN 2 VEN 3 VEN 1 VEN 2 VEN 1 VEN 2 VEN 1 VEN 2 VEN 1 VEN 2 VEN 3	1 PM 9.7/R15.1 101 PM 17.7 34 PM 14.0/17.7 101 PM 31.5/32.7 101 PM 39.0/39.2 101 PM 26.7/31.0 101 PM 31.7/32.5 1 PM 4.5 23 PM R5.6/R7.2 34 PM R13.3 101 PM 7/R39.8 118 PM 5.0/R32.4 126 PM 4.4/R7.0 23 PM R3.3/R8.2 33 PM 50.7 101 PM 1.6/30.1	From Calleguas Creek to Pleasant Valley Rd. At Central Ave. OC Bridge No.52-0270 From Temple Ave. to SR-118 From West Main St. to SR-1 At SR-1/Old PCH Interchange From Main St. to SR-33 At Northbound Main St. Onramp Various Locations (Not shown on map.)	Slurry Seal, Digouts and Shoulder Backing Damaged Girder Replacement Slurry Seal, Digouts and Shoulder Backing Cold Plane and Overlay Bike Path Ramp Paving Slab Replacement Replace Broken V-ditch and Damaged Pipes Bridge Deck Methacrylate, Joint Seals, Spall Repair and Approach Slab (20 Structures) Bridge Deck Methacrylate, Spall	HM HM Minor Minor HM Minor	\$2,500,000 \$1,060,000 \$2,448,000 \$290,000 \$260,000 \$700,000 \$314,000
0 3W690 VEN 3 1 4P420 VEN 1 2 4P430 VEN 1 3 4W650 VEN 1 4 4P800 VEN 1 4 4P800 VEN 1 5 4W500 VEN 1 6 4W120 VEN 3 VEN 1 VEN 2 VEN 3 VEN 1	34 PM 14.0/17.7 101 PM 31.5/32.7 101 PM 39.0/39.2 101 PM 26.7/31.0 101 PM 31.7/32.5 1 PM 4.5 23 PM R5.6/R7.2 34 PM R13.3 101 PM 7/R39.8 118 PM 5.0/R32.4 126 PM 4.4/R7.0 23 PM R3.3/R8.2 33 PM 50.7	From Temple Ave. to SR-118 From West Main St. to SR-1 At SR-1/Old PCH Interchange From Main St. to SR-33 At Northbound Main St. Onramp Various Locations (Not shown on map.)	Slurry Seal, Digouts and Shoulder Backing Cold Plane and Overlay Bike Path Ramp Paving Slab Replacement Replace Broken V-ditch and Damaged Pipes Bridge Deck Methacrylate, Joint Seals, Spall Repair and Approach Slab (20 Structures) Bridge Deck Methacrylate, Spall	HM Minor Minor HM Minor	\$2,448,000 \$290,000 \$260,000 \$700,000 \$314,000
1 4P420 VEN 1 2 4P430 VEN 1 3 4W650 VEN 1 4 4P800 VEN 1 4 4P800 VEN 1 VEN 2 VEN 3 VEN 1 VEN 2 VEN 3 VEN 1 VEN 2 VEN 3 VEN 1	101 PM 31.5/32.7 101 PM 39.0/39.2 101 PM 26.7/31.0 101 PM 31.7/32.5 1 PM 4.5 23 PM R5.6/R7.2 34 PM R13.3 101 PM 7/R39.8 118 PM 5.0/R32.4 126 PM 4.4/R7.0 23 PM R3.3/R8.2 33 PM 50.7	From West Main St. to SR-1 At SR-1/Old PCH Interchange From Main St. to SR-33 At Northbound Main St. Onramp Various Locations (Not shown on map.)	Shoulder Backing Cold Plane and Overlay Bike Path Ramp Paving Slab Replacement Replace Broken V-ditch and Damaged Pipes Bridge Deck Methacrylate, Joint Seals, Spall Repair and Approach Slab (20 Structures) Bridge Deck Methacrylate, Spall	Minor Minor HM Minor	\$290,000 \$260,000 \$700,000 \$314,000
4 4P430 VEN 1 3 4W650 VEN 1 4 4P800 VEN 1 5 4W500 VEN 1 R34.7/ VEN 1 VEN 2 VEN 2 VEN 3 VEN 1 VEN 1 VEN 1 VEN 1	101 PM 39.0/39.2 101 PM 26.7/31.0 101 PM 31.7/32.5 1 PM 4.5 23 PM R5.6/R7.2 34 PM R13.3 101 PM 7/R39.8 118 PM 5.0/R32.4 126 PM 4.4/R7.0 23 PM R3.3/R8.2 33 PM 50.7	At SR-1/Old PCH Interchange From Main St. to SR-33 At Northbound Main St. Onramp Various Locations (Not shown on map.)	Ramp Paving Slab Replacement Replace Broken V-ditch and Damaged Pipes Bridge Deck Methacrylate, Joint Seals, Spall Repair and Approach Slab (20 Structures) Bridge Deck Methacrylate, Spall	Minor HM Minor	\$260,000 \$700,000 \$314,000
3 4W650 VEN 1 4 4P800 VEN 1 VEN 1 VEN 2 VEN 3 5 4W500 VEN 1 R34.7/ VEN 1 VEN 2 VEN 3 VEN 1	101 PM 26.7/31.0 101 PM 31.7/32.5 1 PM 4.5 23 PM R5.6/R7.2 34 PM R13.3 101 PM 7/R39.8 118 PM 5.0/R32.4 126 PM 4.4/R7.0 23 PM R3.3/R8.2 33 PM 50.7	From Main St. to SR-33 At Northbound Main St. Onramp Various Locations (Not shown on map.)	Slab Replacement Replace Broken V-ditch and Damaged Pipes Bridge Deck Methacrylate, Joint Seals, Spall Repair and Approach Slab (20 Structures) Bridge Deck Methacrylate, Spall	HM Minor	\$700,000 \$314,000
4 4P800 VEN 1 VEN 1 VEN 2 VEN 3 5 4W500 VEN 1 R34.7/ VEN 1 VEN 1 VEN 2 VEN 2 VEN 3 VEN 1	101 PM 31.7/32.5 1 PM 4.5 23 PM R5.6/R7.2 34 PM R13.3 101 PM 7/R39.8 118 PM 5.0/R32.4 126 PM 4.4/R7.0 23 PM R3.3/R8.2 33 PM 50.7	At Northbound Main St. Onramp Various Locations (Not shown on map.)	Replace Broken V-ditch and Damaged Pipes Bridge Deck Methacrylate, Joint Seals, Spall Repair and Approach Slab (20 Structures) Bridge Deck Methacrylate, Spall	Minor	\$314,000
VEN 1 VEN 2 VEN 3 VEN 1 R34.7/ VEN 1 VEN 1 VEN 2 VEN 3 VEN 1	1 PM 4.5 23 PM R5.6/R7.2 34 PM R13.3 101 PM 7/R39.8 118 PM 5.0/R32.4 126 PM 4.4/R7.0 23 PM R3.3/R8.2 33 PM 50.7	Various Locations (Not shown on map.)	Damaged Pipes Bridge Deck Methacrylate, Joint Seals, Spall Repair and Approach Slab (20 Structures) Bridge Deck Methacrylate, Spall		
5 4W500 VEN 2 VEN 3 VEN 1 R34.7/ VEN 1 VEN 1 VEN 2 VEN 3 VEN 1	23 PM R5.6/R7.2 34 PM R13.3 101 PM 7/R39.8 118 PM 5.0/R32.4 126 PM 4.4/R7.0 23 PM R3.3/R8.2 33 PM 50.7		Seals, Spall Repair and Approach Slab (20 Structures) Bridge Deck Methacrylate, Spall	НМ	\$1,500.00
6 4W120 VEN 3 VEN 1	33 PM 50.7	Various Locations (Not shown on map.)			, ,_35,36
County			Repair and Joint Seal (18 Structures)	SB1	\$1,394,00
11	150	Santa Paula	Fillmore 126		Angele County
♠	14 Ventu	13	Moorpark	118	`\
N		Oxnard Oxnard 34	Simi Valley Thousand Oaks		
District 7		PLEASANT		101)	27
# In Constru	7 & Ventura C	Port Hueneme 8	/ /		